

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Const. of ref. pillar Sinking n.m.					
Qty 03 nos @ 4192.91					
vide Pms P-02				= Re	12578.00
(2) Const. of ref. pillar Sinking do do all job					
Qty 11 Nos vide Pms					
P-2 @ 1938.73				= Re	21326.00
(3) Sinking of 1.5m dia road lined round all complete job					
Qty 0.789 Hee wide					
Pms Prgms-02 @					
Rs. 48772.70				=	38481.00
(4) Excavation of road work besides of road Pms-02 do all job					
Qty 75.00 m vide Pms					
P-4 @ 77.65				=	5824.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form NO. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤	Cont. of embankment with material of from borrow pits - do. all jobs.				
	Qty	243	39 m	wide	
	TMS	P-8	@ 155.64 =	37881.00	
⑥	Cont. of embankment with material of from borrow pits - do. do. all jobs.				
	Qty	1370	07 m	wide	
	TMS	P-8	@ 134.82 =	176623.00	
⑧	Paving & Applying GRS with grading material - do. do. all jobs.				
	Qty	100650	m	wide	
	TMS	P-14	@		
	30	26.81			
		= Rs.		3046585.00	
					
Continuation					3339298.00

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/A Logo of Citizen					
→ Information board					
→ do - do - all job.					
Qty of MS Vile					
7 mrs P-50 9835.15					
				=	39341.60
(24) E/W excavation					
for structure - do					
→ do - all job					
Qty 712 m ³ @					
385 1/2 m ³ @					
P-11					276.00
(26) Brinding & laying pcc					
M15 Grada - do - do					
all complete job.					
Qty 5.42 m ³ @ Rs					
6161.13 wide Tmp					
P-11 Rs.				=	33393.00
(27) Head wall in					
Porzle masonry					
→ do - do - do					
in complete job.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	53.5 m ³	@		
	6011.56	width m ²			
	Page No.	11	2 Rs	321618.0	
(29)	Providing & Laying				
	NP 3 pipe 1000 mm				
	dia. do. do. all				
	Job.				
	Qty	15.00 m ³	@		
	4533.75	wide			
	Time P-11		= Rs	68006	
(30)	plastering with				
	CM 1:4 Qty 6928 m ²				
	@ 1911.81 wide				
	Time P-11		=	13285.00	
(31)	E/W in excavation				
	for structure upto				
	3 max. depth - do. do.				
	all complete JS				
	Qty	110.00 m ³	wide		
	Time P-39	OR			
	Rs.	233.35			
			=	25855.00	
	1503/2021				
	10784831.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32)	Providing concrete in open foundation with PCC M15 grade. So do all job.				
	Qty 13.85 m ³ wide				
	TMS P-38 @ Rs 6161.13				
				2	85332.00
(33)	Providing concrete in open foundation with PCC M20 grade all job.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35)	Providing woodwork in plain cement concrete - do. & all job.				
	Qty 24 Nos. 4" x 6"				
	124.66 sq. ft. p. 48				
				=	2972.00
(36)	Providing plain cement concrete in sub structure do. do. all				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Total =			131 55 370.00
Less 1st RA Bill P-23	56				46 3217.00
Less 2nd RA Bill P-35	24				29 8625.00
Less 3rd RA Bill P-42	21				15 40946.00
Less 4th RA Bill P-58	6				37 5942.00
Net Amount =					25 89 030.00

[Signature]
~~15/03/2015~~
[Signature]
 19.03.20